
Tor Słomczyn 2023-04-22
GTSeries 2023 Słomczyn

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Klasyfikacja Model

pojazdu Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 182 URBANIK Piotr YARIS
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:00:44.706
/ 1

00:00:44.771
/ 1

00:00:44.792
/ 1

00:00:44.795
/ 1

00:00:44.798
/ 1

00:00:44.848
/ 1

00:00:44.936
/ 1

00:00:44.966
/ 1

00:00:44.972
/ 1

00:00:44.981
/ 1

2 284 ANTOSZ Piotr YARIS
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:00:45.092
/ 2

00:00:45.165
/ 2

00:00:45.658
/ 2

00:00:45.817
/ 2

00:00:45.870
/ 2

00:00:45.922
/ 2

00:00:45.934
/ 2

00:00:46.170
/ 2

00:00:46.355
/ 2

00:00:46.415
/ 2

3 21 ANDRZEJEWSKI
Łukasz

YARIS
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:00:45.639
/ 3

00:00:45.839
/ 3

00:00:45.873
/ 3

00:00:45.920
/ 3

00:00:45.939
/ 3

00:00:45.950
/ 3

00:00:45.981
/ 3

00:00:46.058
/ 3

00:00:46.118
/ 3

00:00:46.129
/ 3

4 178 KABIESZ
Sebastian

YARIS
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:00:46.018
/ 4

00:00:46.176
/ 4

00:00:46.281
/ 4

00:00:46.444
/ 4

00:00:46.502
/ 4

00:00:46.526
/ 4

00:00:46.624
/ 4

00:00:46.653
/ 4

00:00:46.666
/ 4

00:00:46.675
/ 4

5 198 METRI Michael YARIS
STOCK

GR
YARIS

00:00:47.251
/ 5

00:00:47.787
/ 5

00:00:47.914
/ 5

00:00:48.255
/ 5

00:00:48.749
/ 5

00:00:48.999
/ 5

00:00:49.051
/ 6

00:00:49.199
/ 6

00:00:49.220
/ 6

00:00:49.221
/ 6

6 57 BRALA Jacek YARIS
STOCK

00:00:47.759
/ 6

00:00:47.979
/ 6

00:00:48.021
/ 6

00:00:48.228
/ 6

00:00:48.345
/ 6

00:00:48.714
/ 6

00:00:48.785
/ 5

00:00:49.056
/ 5

00:00:49.099
/ 5

00:00:49.140
/ 5

Ukończyło: 6
Wystartowało: 6
Zapisało się: 7


